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FEATURES
	� SFP with SC/PC Connector Transceiver

	� 1490 nm DFB Tx with isolator

	� 1310 nm APD Rx

	� Digital diagnostics SFF-8472 Compliant

	� 2488 Mbps continuous mode Transmission

	� 1244 Mbps Burst mode receiver Data Rate

	� RX Fast Burst Mode Detection

	� Provide fast RSSI function

	� Operation case temperature: 0~70°C

	� Class D+ link budget

	� Complies with ITU-T G984.2 Amendment 1

	� Complies with RoHS directive (2002/95/EC)

TOLT - SFP
ART. Number 308600

Product Description
SFP GPON OLT / Tx1490 / Rx1310 / 20km / Tx2.5G / Rx1.25G / G984.2

Class D+ / 0~70°C / SC receptacle / Po>8dBm 

TOLT-SFP GPON Class C++++ SFP OLT Transceiver 


